Position

Speech & Language

Lead School Psychology

Speech Language Path

Psychologist

School Psychologist

Speech Language Path

Moderate/Severe Spec

Mental Health Intern

Specialist Moder/Sev

Psychologist

Speech Lang. P. Asst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Department

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Physical & Mental
Health

Total Wages

$98,009

$89,171

$80,812

$80,241

$53,739

$41,322

$34,945

$30,000

$29,857

$26,734

$17,897

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,342

$18,759

$20,240

$22,438

$13,313

$9,919

$7,012

$4,329

$8,479

$5,587

$4,324



