Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech & Language		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$98,009	\$35,342
Lead School Psychology		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$89,171	\$18,759
Speech Language Path		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$80,812	\$20,240
Psychologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$80,241	\$22,438
School Psychologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$53,739	\$13,313
Speech Language Path		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$41,322	\$9,919
Moderate/Severe Spec		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$34,945	\$7,012
Mental Health Intern		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$30,000	\$4,329
Specialist Moder/Sev		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$29,857	\$8,479
Psychologist		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$26,734	\$5,587
Speech Lang. P. Asst		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Physical & Mental Health	\$17,897	\$4,324